569
krzysztof.haponiuk 29.05.2026
Zaprojektowany przez Sprawdzony przez Zatwierdzony przez Data
1 / 1
Wydanie Arkusz
Data
A
B

FLX-PLO-EPP-R-90
Product code: FLX-PLO-EPP-R-90-1-2-3-4-Ød1
How to order
Types of plenum boxes
where:
type 	 FLX-PLO-EPP-R
Ød2	 FLX-HDPE-90 duct spigot diameter
1-2-3-4	 number and configuration of connection spigots
Ød1	 125-250 mm SPIRAL duct  diameter
F 	 female connection / no symbol = male connection
Non-symmetrical connection points possible, in order to make
the hole yourself on site as needed.
0-5-3-5 (200 mm inlet)
0-0-0-5 (160 mm inlet)
3-4-3-4 (200 mm inlet)
0-4-3-4 (200 mm inlet)
0-0-0-4 (160 mm inlet)
3-3-3-3 (200 mm inlet)
Examples of air flow distribution (supply air):
571
Flexib
le air d
istrib
u
tio
n
 system
ALNOR® ventilation system
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
Manifold for FLX-REKU system
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-90
3-0-3-3 (200 mm inlet)
0-0-0-3 (160 mm inlet)
zezrp ynozdreiwtaZzezrp ynozdwarpSzezrp ynawotkejorpaZ Data
Materiał
Skala
1 : 4
A4
Nazwa części
MONTAŻ_WKRĘTY_FLX-EPP-R
FormatMasa
DataData
01.12.2021
Nie
dotyczy
WKRĘT SRS-D4-80
PODKŁADKA PDS-6
KOŁEK KROZ-06-30
WKRĘT 4x25
KĄTOWNIK
Stosować do montażu do puszek rozdzielaczowych:
-zestaw po 4 sztuki: podkładka, wkręt, kołek
-zestaw po 4 sztuki: kątownik, wkręt
MONTAŻ NA KOŁKACH
MONTAŻ NA KĄTOWNIKACH
zezrp ynozdreiwtaZzezrp ynozdwarpSzezrp ynawotkejorpaZ Data
Materiał
Skala
1 : 4
A4
Nazwa części